Pizza & Ponza Toppings

Cheese, Italian Sausage, Pepperoni,
Canadian Bacon, Black Olives, Mushrooms,
Onions, Green Peppers, Jalapefio Peppers,

Steak, Chicken, Pineapple, Tomatoes, Bacon.

Taco
Cheddar Cheese, Seasoned Ground Beef, Salsa,
Black Olives, Onions,Green Peppers,
(Sour Cream is available on the side)

Veggie
Cheese, Mushrooms, Black Olives,
Onions, Green Peppers
Deluxe

Cheese, Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Black Olives,
Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers.

Pizza-Thin or Regular
121030 1411.80 16" 13.30

1.60 ea. 1.70 ea. 1.80 ea.

Cheese
AddlI. Toppings

Extra Sauce for any size Pizza .75

Taco 12715.30 1471715 16" 18.95
Veggie 1216.70 1418.60 16" 20.50
Deluxe 1271990 14722.00 16" 24.10
Ponza Rottas
Cheese 465
.75 each addl topping
Taco 7.00
Veggie 7.65
Deluxe 9.00
Philly Cheese Steak 8.65

WAukgshA’s FAavorite Swice 46

Sandwiches

Italian Sausage
Double Sausage
Italian Beef
Bar-B-Que
Sausage and Beef Combo
Pepper
Pizza On A Bun
Hot Dogs & Corn Dog
Nacho Cheese/chili Dog
Nacho Chili Dog
Fish (Cod)
Chicken (Fried Or Grilled)
Hamburger (1/41b.)
Double Hamburger (1/21b.)
Cheeseburger (1/41b))
Double Cheeseburger (1/211b.)
Bun & Sauce
Meatball
Steak
Pizza Bread (Cheese)
(Each AddI. Topping)

Philly Cheese Steak

Add Bacon To Any Sandwich

Dinners

Chicken (4pc.)
Shrimp (6 Pc.)
Fish (Cod) (3 Pc.)
Spaghetti (Plain)

(W/ Meatballs Or Sausage)

Chicken, Shrimp & Fish Include Bread, Coleslaw & French Fries

4.25
5.35
4.40
3.95
5.15
240
3.60
2.20
2.70
3.20
3.85
3.85
3.20
4.55
4.35
4.85
1.20
3.90
5.50
2.70

.50
7.35
1.25

8.75
9.00
8.75
6.75
7.50

Spaghetti Includes Garlic Bread

JIMMYS GROITO

PIZZA®

Side Orders

French Fries 1.70
Mushrooms 4.35
Onion Rings & Pepper Rings 3.85
Garlic Bread 3.75
Garlic Bread W/ Cheese 4.65
Mozzarella Sticks (7pc) 4.75
Jalapeno Poppers (5pc)

(Cream Or Cheddar Cheese) 4.60
Coleslaw (Small/large .50/1.50
Chicken Tenders (4pc) 4.50
Fiery Fingers (6pc/12pc) 4.50/7.50
Inferno Wings (6pc/12pc) 5.75/8.65
Mini Tacos (12) 4.50
Toasted Ravioli’s (12pc) 6.00
Garden Salad 3.50 W/ Meat 5.25

Drinks, Snacks & Misc.
s 5 G vk

Fountain Soda

SM.120z 1.35  MED.16 0z 1.50

LG20 oz 1.65 Pitcher 4.75

Juice (Grape, Cranberry) 1.75

Brisk Lemon Iced Tea 1.75

Milk 1.50

Beer lite 3% Cup 250

IVleis) Pitcher 7.50

Lemonade ‘ 1.75

Bottled Water 1.25

Coffee .90
Shakes & Malts chocolate, Cherry,

Strawberry, Vanilla, Pineapple 3.40

Candy & Chips .75

314 E Main St, Waukesha (262) 542-1500



