Pizza & Ponza Toppings

Cheese, Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Black Olives, Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Jalapeño Peppers, Steak, Chicken, Pineapple, Tomatoes, Bacon.

Taco

Cheddar Cheese, Seasoned Ground Beef, Salsa, Black Olives, Onions, Green Peppers, (Sour Cream is available on the side)

Veggie

Cheese, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Onions, Green Peppers

Deluxe

Cheese, Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Black Olives, Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers.

Pizza-Thin or Regular

Cheese 12" 10.30 14" 11.80 16" 13.30 Addl. Toppings 1.60 ea. 1.70 ea. 1.80 ea.

Extra Sauce for any size Pizza .75

Taco	12" 15.30	14" 17.15	16" 18.95
Veggie	12" 16.70	14" 18.60	16" 20.50
Deluxe	12" 19.90	14" 22.00	16" 24.10

Ponza Rottas

I OILAG ICOCCAD	
Cheese	4.65
75 each addl topping	
Taco	7.00
Veggie	7.65
Deluxe	9.00
Philly Cheese Steak	8.65

Sandwiches

Italian Sausage	4.25
Double Sausage	5.35
Italian Beef	4.40
Bar-B-Que	3.95
Sausage and Beef Combo	5.15
Pepper	2.40
Pizza On A Bun	3.60
Hot Dogs & Corn Dog	2.20
Nacho Cheese/chili Dog	2.70
Nacho Chili Dog	3.20
Fish (Cod)	3.85
Chicken (Fried Or Grilled)	3.85
Hamburger (1/4 lb.)	3.20
Double Hamburger (1/2 lb.)	4.55
Cheeseburger (1/4 lb.)	4.35
Double Cheeseburger (1/2 lb.)	4.85
Bun & Sauce	1.20
Meatball	3.90
Steak	5.50
Pizza Bread (Cheese)	2.70
(Each Addl. Topping)	.50
Philly Cheese Steak	7.35
Add Bacon To Any Sandwich	1.25

Dinners

Chicken (4pc.)	8.75
Shrimp (6 Pc.)	9.00
Fish (Cod) (3 Pc.)	8.75
Spaghetti (Plain)	6.75
(W/ Meatballs Or Sausage)	7.50

Chicken, Shrimp & Fish Include Bread, Coleslaw & French Fries Spaghetti Includes Garlic Bread



Side Orders

French Fries	1.70
Mushrooms	4.35
Onion Rings & Pepper Rings	3.85
Garlic Bread	3.75
Garlic Bread W/ Cheese	4.65
Mozzarella Sticks (7pc)	4.75
Jalapeño Poppers (5pc)	
(Cream Or Cheddar Cheese)	4.60
Coleslaw (Small/large	.50/1.50
Chicken Tenders (4pc)	4.50
Fiery Fingers (6pc/12pc)	4.50/7.50
Inferno Wings (6pc/12pc)	5.75/8.65
Mini Tacos (12)	4.50
Toasted Ravioli's (12pc)	6.00
Garden Salad 3.50 W/ Meat	5.25

Drinks, Snacks & Misc.



Fountain Soda	
SM. 12 oz 1.35 MED. 16 oz	1.50
LG 20 oz 1.65 Pitcher	4.75
Juice (Grape, Cranberry)	1.75
Brisk Lemon Iced Tea	1.75
Milk	1.50
Beer Lite Cup	2.50
MGD Pitcher	7.50
Lemonade	1.75
Bottled Water	1.25
Coffee	.90
Shakes & Malts Chocolate, Cherry,	
Strawberry, Vanilla, Pineapple	3.40

.75

Candy & Chips